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Ultimate grip forge steel bench vise

Description

This robust vise is a real piece of quality equipment and absolutely comparable to the Heuer vises.
Completely forged from steel and unbreakable. The vise is built from high quality components and
therefore a reliable tool with high precision and long life. Ideal for use in workshops.

Forged iron vise with strong clamping force

Fixed base

360-degree swivel base (HU10516 and HU10517)
Accurate with strong clamping force

Equipped with pipe jaws and anvil

Hardness: HRC45 to HRC50 for vise jaws and anvil
Four adjusting screws
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

21131050

HU 10515

8718242196420

84661020

K28 - Machines, accessories

Huvema

Clamp force
Clamping width
Clamp opening
Clamp height
Height

Overall length
Weight

Dimensions | x b x h

1110280

2500 kg
101,6 mm
127 mm
73,66 mm
165.1 mm
3429 mm
10,9 kg

350 x 145 x 160 mm
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